BABU BANARASI DAS

NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW
BBDNIIT (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 056)

BBDNIIT/2025/08/Fee-Structure 2025-26-002 Date: August 30, 2025

Fee Structure for the BTech 2" Year (Enrolled in 2024-25),
BTech 3" Year (Enrolled in 2023-24) & BTech 4'" Year (Enrolled in 2022-23)
[Academic Session 2025-26]

B.Tech. 2" Year B.Tech.3Year B.Tech. 4" Year

(Enrolled in 2024-25)  (Enrolled in 2023-24) (Enrolled in 2022-23)
(In Rs.) (In Rs.) (In Rs,)

Tuition Fee* | 97,803.00 97,803.00 | 97,803.00
Internal Examination Fee 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 1,000.00
Insurance 700.00 | 700.00 | - 700.00
Total amount to be paid to BBDNIIT [A] | 99,503.00 | 99,503.00 | © 99,503.00
Personality Development & Technical = ' '

Training by Learnovate Enterprises [B] | 5,000.00 ‘ 5,000.00 Nill
(Fee to be paid to Learnovate Enterprises LLP)

Total amount to be paid [A] + [B] 1,04,503.00 1,04,503.00 99,503.00
ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

AKTU FEE B.Tech 2", 3" & 4" Year

(Examination/Enroliment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.) Rs. 7,500.00

Note:
1. *The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No.

/111068732/2025/16-1099/76/2025 Dated August 26, 2025, which is subjected to revision by Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh,
Technical Education for the Academic Session 2025-26.

2. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.
3. ase of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of ‘BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE

R. K. Agarw
Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:
1 Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow
2 PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group
3 PS to Hon'ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group.
4. Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University
5.  Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group
[ All Directors, BBD Educational Group
7 All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow,
8 Chief Coordinatar (HR), BBD Educational Group
9. All Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group
10.  Dy. Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group
11.  All HOD's BEBDNIIT
12.  All Group Coordinators (B. Tech -Ist year), BBDNIIT
13. Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIIT
14.  Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group
15.  Website ' www bbdniit.ac.in



BABU BANARASI DAS

NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW
BBDNIT (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 056)

BBDNIIT/2025/08/Fee-Structure 2025-26-003 Date: August 30, 2025

Fee Structure for the MBA 2" Year (Enrolled In 2024-25) &
M.Tech 2™ Year (Enrolled In 2024-25)
[ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26]

MBA 2" Year MTECH 2™ Year
(Enrolled in 2024-25) (Enrolled in 2024-25)
(In Rs.) {In Rs.)

Tuition Fee* 96,822.00 53,832.00
Internal Examination Fee . 1,000.00 1,000.00
Insurance | __700.00 700.00
Total amount to be paid to BBDNIIT[A] | 98,522.00 55,532.00

Personality Development & Technical Training by |

Learnovate Enterprises [B] ; 2,500.00 Nill

(Fee to be paid to Learnovate Enterprises LLP) '

Total amount to be paid [A] + [B] 1,01,022.00 55,532.00

ONLINE FEE SUBMISSION DETAILS BY THE STUDENTS DIRECTLY TO AKTU PORTAL

AKTU FEE
(Examination/Enrollment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.) Rs. 7,500.00 Rs. 10,000.00

Note:

1. *The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No.
/I/1068732/2025/16-1099/76/2025 Dated August 26, 2025, which is subjected to revision by Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh,
Technical Education for the Academic Session 2025-26.

2, It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges.

If case of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of “BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY" payable at LUCKNOW.

Chief Executive Director

Copy for information to:
1.  Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow
2 PS to Hon ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
3 PS to Hon ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group.
4.  Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University
5.  Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group
6 All Directors, BBD Educational Group
T All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow
8 Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group
9. All Controller of Examination, BED Educational Group
10. Dy, Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group
11.  All HOD's BBONIIT
12.  All Group Coordinators (B, Tech -Ist year), BBONIT
13. Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIIT
14, Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group.
15.  Website - www.bbdniit.ac.in



BABU BANARASI DAS

NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW
BBDNIT (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 056)

BBDNIIT/2025/08/Fee-Structure 2025-26-004 Date: August 11, 2025

Fee Structure for the BPharm 2™ Year (Enrolled in 2024-25),
BPharm 3™ Year (Enrolled in 2023-24) & BPharm 4" Year (Enrolled in 2022-23)
[Academic Session 2025-26]

BPharm 2" Year BPharm 3" Year BPharm 4" Year

(Enrolled in 2024-25) (Enrolled in 2023-24) (Enrolled in 2022-23)
(In Rs.) (In Rs.) (In Rs.)

Tuition Fee* | 90,874.00 | 90,874.00 | 90,874.00 |
Internal Examination Fee . 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 1,000.00 |
Insurance 700.00 700.00

Total amount to be paid 92,574.00 92,574.00 92,574.00

AKTU FEE B.Pharm 2", 3™ & 4" Year
(Examination/Enrollment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.) Rs. 7,500.00
Note:

1. *The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh, Technical Education order No.
/1/1068732/2025/16-1099/76/2025 Dated August 26, 2025, which is subjected to revision by Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh,

Technical Education for the Academic Session 2025-26.

2. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges

3. If case of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of "BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY" payable at LUCKNOW.

R. arwgo?
Chie utive Birector

Copy for information to:
1. Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, Lucknow
2 PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
3 PS to Hon'ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group.
4, Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University
5. Chief Controller (Finance & Accounts), BED Educational Group
6 All Directors, BBD Educational Group
7 All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow
8. Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group
9.  All Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group
10. Dy Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group
11.  All HOD's BBEDNIIT
12. All Group Coordinators (B. Tech.-Ist year), BBDNIIT
13. Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIT
14. Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group
15. \Website = www.bbdniit.ac.in



BABU BANARASI DAS

NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,LUCKNOW
BBDNIIT (AKTU COLLEGE CODE : 056)

BBDNIIT/2025/08/Fee-Structure 2025-26-005 Date: August 11, 2025

Fee Structure for the MPharm 2" Year (Enrolled in 2024-25)
[Academic Session 2025-26]

M. Pharm 2" Year

(Enrolled in 2024-25)

Tuition Fee* ~ 65,874.00 |
Internal Examination Fee _. - 1,000.00
Insurance 700.00

Total amount to be paid 67,574.00
AKTU FEE MPharm 2" Year
(Examination/Enrollment/Chhatra Kalyan Nidhi, etc.) Rs. 10,000.00

Note:

1. “The above mention Tuition Fee is in accordance with the order of Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh. Technical Education order No.
/111068732/2025/16-1099/76/2025 Dated August 26, 2025, which is subjeéted to revision by Fee Fixation Committee Uttar Pradesh,
Technical Education for the Academic Session 2025-26.

2. It does not include Hostel/Mess/Bus/Uniform charges
3. |If case of payment through NEFT/Demand Draft, in should be drawn in favor of "‘BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY" payable at LUCKNOW.

Copy for information to:
1. Vice-Chancellor, BED University, Lucknow.
PS to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
3 PS to Hon'ble Vice President BBD Educational Group, for kind information of Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Educational Group.
4. Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group/ Registrar, BBD University
5. Chief Cantroller (Finance & Accounts), BBD Educational Group.
6 All Directors, BBD Educational Group
7 All Deans, BBD University, Lucknow
8. Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group
9. All Controller of Examination, BBD Educational Group.
10. Dy. Registrar (Affiliation), BBD Educational Group
11. Al HOD's BBDNIIT
12.  All Group Coordinators (B. Tech.-Ist year), BBDNIIT
13.  Librarian, Central Library, BBDNIT
14.  Accounts Section/Scholarship Department, BBD Educational Group
15. Website : www.bbdniit.ac.in



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

BABU BANARASI DAS EDUCATIONAL GROUP
LUCKNOW CAMPUS
(BBD UNIVERSITY/ BBDITM/ BBDNIIT/ BBDEC)
BBD City, Faizabad Road, Lucknow 226028 U.P (INDIA)
Contact No. : +91 0522- 6196222 / 6196223

CED-BBDEG / 2025-08-68 ' August 22,2025

OFFICE ORDER

It is hereby informed to all concerned that fee collection shall be made only through Fee
Challan for those students who have an account in Punjab National Bank (PNB).

All such students are directed to generate their challan and deposit the required fee
through their respective PNB account only.

Chief Executive Director
BBD Educational Group
Copy for kind information to;
PA to Hon'ble Chairperson BBD Educational Group, for kind information to Hon'ble Chairperson, BBD Educational Group.
PA Office of the President, BBD Group, for kind information to Hon’ble President, BBD Group.

PA Office of the Vice President, BBD Group, for kind information to Hon'ble Vice President, BBD Group.
Vice-Chancellor, BBD University, for kind information.

1
B
3
4
5. ProVice-Ch llor, BBD University, for kind information.

6.  Registrar, BBD University and Director (Administration & Coordination), BBD Educational Group.
7. Member's of Admission committee. BBD Educational Group.

8.  Chief Controller (Finance & Account), BBD Educational Group.

9. All Directors / Deputy Directors / Deans / BBD Educational Group.

10. Director, Training & Placement, BBD Educational Group.

11.  Chief Coordinator (HR), BBD Educational Group.

12. Al Controller of Examination, BBD Edugational Group.

13. Deputy Registrar (Affiliation and Record Office), BBD Educational Group.

14.  All HODs, BBD Educational Group.

15. In-charge (Transport Office) BBD Educational Group.

16.  All Libraries, BBD Educational Group.

17.  Accounts Section, BBD Educational Group.

18. Al Hostel Provosts/Resident Hostel Warden/ Hostel In-charge/ Wardens.

19.  All Notice Boards.



Annexure to Office Order for Challan System

A system for payment of fees by way of challan has been initiated by the institute whereby everyone is
instructed to push the students for making payment by way id either by way of net banking or by way of
challan.

For this the student must go to BBD university site page and follow the steps as under:

1. Click on Academic fee payment:

€ C % bbdniitacin * {

BABU BANARASI DAS NORTHERN INDIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(Formerly Known as Northern India Engineering College) (Recognized by AICTE, Govt. of India,
affiliated to Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow) AKTU College Code - 056

ABOUT ACADEMICS PROGRAMS ADMISSIONS PLACEMENTS LIFE AT BBDNNT EVENTS QUICK LINKS Q

ADMISSION OPEN
For Academic Session

YOUR SUCCESS
<STARTS HERE! '~ AN oo oty st

e
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2. Choose the name of the college for which fees is to be paid from dropdown and enter students
name and registered mobile number and search student:

[ B B50 MyCampus | Search Students % = = =] *

(& & httos: " /' yment Ptype=BR0OL U= e e
& @ mpsyfmybbdingfes-payment?ype=BAL = §

Student Details




3. Select Fee Type as academic fee and fee balance due would be reflected on the page. Enter the

amount of fees the students wishes to deposit:

I B 580 MyCampus | Search Students %+
IR IR S T ]

&« O O nitpsy/mybbdinffes-payment/detais
il Student Detalls

Wl Type Regular

Fee Type Academic Fee (BBDU)

Acodemic Fee (BEDU) ¥ 62850
Arnount :
Acodemic Yeor! 2025-26 -

Pay Offiine (PNB) cash/chequs/oo Pay Offiine (Other Bank) rras/nerr

E £ Quick search

4. There are three options for payment elaborated below:
Pay Online: For student/guardian willing to pay online by way of net banking, debit
card/Credit card or by way of UPI should select this option and following page would

open. The student/guardian may select appropriate payment option and may proceed

as per the instructions provided.:

BABU BANARSIDASED... X
T5000.00

All Payment Options

o =
m &

i Diseluimas Message

Pay offline (PNB) cash/cheque/DD: For student/guardian who have their account with
Punjab National Bank or any person who wishes to make payment by cash may generate

challan by clicking on this button:



Studert Detalls

hooderrse oo (BEOU a0

| *
o T porrry

On clicking the above button, following page would open up, click on “Generate” and Download challan,

which would be generated in three copies; “Student’s copy”, “Bank Copy”, “Institute Copy”:

Student Details

Babu

@ Academic Fee (880U) 25,000.00

ASH/ DD/ CHEQUE

‘T Mode

After generating the challan, the payee must visit any Punjab National Bank branch and deposit fee

either in cash or by way of cheque of Punjab National Bank.



e Pay offline (other bank) RTGS/NEFT: For student/guardian who have their account with any bank
other than Punjab National Bank may generate challan by clicking on this button:

Student Details

Acodemic Fes (880U) T s2850

| 202526 -

mymﬂm{ma}mmq.m Pay Offiine (Dther Bank) stos/werr

On clicking the above button, following page would open up, click on “Generate” and Download
challan, which would be generated in two copies; “Student’s copy” and “Institute Copy”:

& G O ntps/mybbdinfes-payment/student_info_rgs . . B
Student Detalls
W
{13 =
BEDU
@ Academic Feo (BBDU) 25,000.00
% Mode
E

After generating the challan, the payee must visit their Bank branch (other than Punjab National Bank)
and deposit fee either in cash or by way of cheque.

After, payment through any of the above modes the student should be instructed to submit the
payment copy/Challan copy to accounts section and obtain their fee receipt.

The students are further instructed to make payment only through the above modes and avoid coming
to accounts section for fee payment.




